Product Specification

Brand

Processor

Number of cores

Number of Threads
Processor Frequency

Bus Speed

TDP

Max memory size
Maximum Memory Channel
Maximum Memory Bandwidth
PCI Express Revision
Cache

ECC Memory Support
Graphics

Graphics base frequency

Graphics max dynamic frequency

Intel Core i3-3220 Processor|3rd Gen|LGA1155

Intel

i3-3220 - 3rd Generation

3.30 GHz
5 GT/s
55 W

32GB

25.6 GB/s

2.0

3 MB

No

Intel HD Graphics 2500
650 MHz

1.05 GHz






